
DSH IST Diversion & Community-Based 
Restoration Infrastructure Project

Office Hours

December 3, 2024

12 – 1 p.m. PT



September 10, 2024

Housekeeping

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

This event is being recorded: Audio is now 

broadcasting.

Audio is provided through your computer speakers or 

headphones: Your line is automatically muted.

If you have issues with your sound: please reach out to the 

TECH team in the CHAT.

Live Captioning: Click CC Live Transcript to hide/show subtitles. 

Click the link to view captions in your browser.

Questions? Please add all content related questions into the 

Q&A box.

Full-screen: Double-click to toggle.

Need help? Type in the chat box!



Today’s Panelists

Mary Marx, LCSW 

Senior Associate

 

Anne Robin, LMFT 

Senior Associate

Capstone Solutions Consulting Group, LLC



Thank You

Please reach out to us anytime at IST@ahpnet.com

Coming Up

2025 Office Hours: Registration link coming soon!

Round 1 Deadline: December 31, 2024  
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